FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2020 to 31-03-2021

Expenditure
Foreign
Donation - Marriage 2,35,634.00
Donation - Orphans- 58,20,000.00
Donation - Scholarship 19,73,760.00
Donation - Schools 20,63,309.00
Donation - Feeding food 50,66,495.00
Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation 1,06,28,688.00
Donation - General 38,10,775.00
Data Collection & Implementation of
Projects 69,566.00
OTHER EXPENSES
Bank Charges 2,288.02
Postage & Courier 2,778.00
2,96,73,293.02
" Excess of Income Over Exps
- 63,72,885.52
3,60,46,178.54

Donation - Marriage

Donation - Orphans-

Donation - Scholarship

Donation - Schools

Donation - Feeding food

Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation

Donation - General

OTHER INCOMES

" Interest from Bank

Income
Foreign

8,44,940.71

85,82,259.37

21,75,483.10

31,30,468.98

51,36,931.09

1,14,92,156.84

43,48,510.45

3,35,428.00

3,60,46,178.54

subject to our of even date
for syed & sye

chartered acgouita

syed mansoor ahmed
partner

_ -icai No. 27384
firm regn No. 0050845

For Foundation for Economiz and Fqca: ;“Zw

g

e




