FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2020 to 31-03-2021

	Expenditure Foreign		Income Foreign
Donation - Marriage	2,35,634.00	Donation - Marriage	8,44,940.71
Donation - Orphans-	58,20,000.00	Donation - Orphans-	85,82,259.37
Donation - Scholarship	19,73,760.00	Donation - Scholarship	21,75,483.10
Donation - Schools	20,63,309.00	Donation - Schools	31,30,468.98
Donation - Feeding food	50,66,495.00	Donation - Feeding food	51,36,931.09
Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation	1,06,28,688.00	Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation	1,14,92,156.84
Donation - General	38,10,775.00	Donation - General	43,48,510.45
Data Collection & Implementation of Projects	69,566.00		
OTHER EXPENSES		OTHER INCOMES	
Bank Charges	2,288.02	" Interest from Bank	3,35,428.00
Postage & Courier	2,778.00		
	2,96,73,293.02		
" Excess of Income Over Exps	63,72,885.52		
	3,60,46,178.54		3,60,46,178.54
	<u> </u>		

subject to our report of even date for syed & swed chartered accountants

syed mansoor ahmed partner icai No. 27384 firm regn No. 005084S

For Foundation for Economic and Educational Develop